K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING September -2020

4. Office File

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
1/9/2020 Tuesday Seminar:ossiculoplasty Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
2/9/2020 Wednesday Seminar: congenital Dr. Masira Mathin | Dr.Ravishankar
lesions of larynx,trachea
and bronchus
4/9/2020 Friday Seminar:Development and | Dr.Sheena K Gupta | Dr.Mohan k Appaji
Anatomy of external ear
8/9/2020 Tuesday Seminar: Development Dr.Neeraja.s.Nair Dr.Ravishankar
and anatomy of middle
ear
9/9/2020 Wednesday Seminar:juvenile Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
angiofibroma
11/9/2020 Friday Seminar:Endoscopic Dr. Masira Mathin | Dr.Ravishankar
‘+ | anatomy of lateral wall of
nose
15/9/2020 Tuesday Seminar:Anatomy of Dr.Neeraja S Nair | Dr.Mohan k Appaji
pharynx and physiology of
swallowing
16/9//2020 Wednesday Seminar:Anatomy of nose | Dr.Sheena K Gupta | Dr.Ravishankar
and paranasal sinuses
18/9/2020 Friday Seminar: Epistaxis Dr. Keerthi Dr.Maohan k Appaji
22/9/2020 Tuesday | Seminar: Ossiculotlasty Dr.Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
23/9/2020 Wednesday Seminar: Radiotherapy in | Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
ENT o
25/9/2020 Friday Case presentation : right Dr. Masira Mathin | Dr.Ravishankar
com,mucosal,active
29/9/2020 Tuesday Journal club: middle ear Dr.Sheena K Gupta | Dr.Mohan k Appaji
implants
30/9/2020 Wednesday Case presentation : Dr.Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
bilateral ethmoidal
polyposis
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